1
EX1000 Series
EX1000A  •  EX1000A-TC  •  EX1016A
EX1032A  •  EX1048A  •  EX10SC
Accurate. Powerful. Easy to Use.
The EX1000 family of LXI™ Class A instruments are the most advanced, full-featured
data acquisition solutions available on the market today. These scalable, standalone
instruments provide superior measurement accuracy and repeatability thanks to fully

EX10SC
8
	 Ordering Information
Model	 Type
EX1000A	 48-channel Precision Voltage Instrument
EX1000A-TC	 48-channel Precision Thermocouple and Voltage Instrument
EX1016A	 16-channel Precision Thermocouple Instrument
	 32-channel Precision Voltage Instrument
EX1032A	 32-channel Precision Thermocouple Instrument
	 16-channel Precision Voltage Instrument
EX1048A	 48-channel Precision Thermocouple Instrument
70-0355-900	 Rack Mount Kit for EX10XXA Series
70-0355-902	 Table Top Kit for EX10XXA Series
EX10SC	 16-Channel Signal Conditioning Expansion Chassis
					     (Modules sold separately. See below)
EX10SC-RK001	 Rackmount slide rails
EX10SC Modules
Model	 Type	 Input Range	 Output Range
EX10SC-8B32-02	 Current input 	 0 to 20mA 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B33-03 	 RMS Voltage	 0 to 10V 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B34-04	 2/3-Wire RTD (100Ω Pt) 	 0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF) 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B35-04	 4-Wire RTD (100Ω Pt) 	 0ºC to +600ºC (+32ºF to +1112ºF) 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B36-04	 Potentiometer 	 0 to 10kΩ 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B38-01	 Strain gage 	 ±10mV (excitation +3.333V / sense 3mV/V) 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B38-02	 Strain gage 	 ±30mV (excitation +10.0V / sense 3mV/V) 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B41-01	 Voltage input 	 ±1V 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B41-03	 Voltage input 	 ±10V 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B41-07	 Voltage input 	 ±20V 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B41-09	 Voltage input 	 ±40V 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B41-12	 Voltage input 	 ±60V 	 ±5V
EX10SC-8B42-01	 2-wire Transmitter 	 4 to 20mA 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B45-02	 Frequency input 	 0 to 1kHz 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B45-05	 Frequency input 	 0 to 10kHz 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B45-08	 Frequency input 	 0 to 100kHz 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B47J-12	 J-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +760ºC (–148ºF to +1400ºF) 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B47K-13	 K-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +1350ºC (–148ºF to +2462ºF) 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC-8B47T-06	 T-thermocouple 	 –100ºC to +400ºC (–148ºF to +752ºF) 	 0 to +5V
EX10SC Cable Assemblies
Model	 Type
EX10SC-CBL01	 24" EX10SC to EX10xx interconnect cable
EX1000 Series
EX1000 Series Data Sheet Rev. 05